
1416

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Tssne.

City Bank, Exeter
Craven Bank
Christchurch Bank
Cardiff Bank
Chepstow Old Bank, Chepstow Bank, "I

Monmouth Old Bank, Monmbuth 1
Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and (
Herefordshire Bank .........

Derby Bank
Derby Bank ,
Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and }

High Peak Bank J
Devizes and "Wiltshire Bank ,
Diss Bank »
Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank...
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank,)

and Stoekton-on-Tees Bank J
'Devonport Bank
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-)

shire Bank J

East Cornwall Bank .-,
East Riding Bank
Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford^

Bank ; ...J
Exeter Bank ,

Exeter
Settle
Christchurch
Cardiff

Chepstow

Derby .,...
Derby .....

Derby

Devizes ..
Diss
Doncaster..

Darlington

Devonport

Dorchester

Liskeard ..*
Beverley

Chebnsford

Exeter

Fakenham Bank Fakenham
Farringdon Bank and Bank of "Wantage Farriftgdon
Farnham Bank Farnham ...
Faversham Bank ... Faversham

.Godalming Bank.
Guildford Bank .
Grantham Bank .

•Hastings Old Bank
'Hereford City and County Bank
Hertford and Ware Bank ;
Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull \

Bank /
Huntingdon Town and County Bank
Harwich Bank ,
Herael Hempstead Bank ,
Hertfordshire^ Hitch en Bank
Hereford, Ross and Arcenfield)

Bank, 'and Ross and Archenfield >•
Bank )

Ipswich Bank
Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, ~>

Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- 1
ningtree and Mistley Bank, and [
Woodbridge Bank J

Godalming
Guildford..,
Grantham

Hastings < . ,
Hereford
"Ware ...

Hull.

Huntingdon
Harwich
Hemel Hempstead
Kitchen ,

Hereford

Ipswich

Ipswich

Milford and Co
Alcocks, Birkbecks, and Co.
Tice, "Welch, and Co
Towgood and Co.

Bromage, Snead, and Co.

W. and S. Evans
Smith and Co. ...

Crompton, Newton, and Co

Hughes, Locke, and Co. ,.i
Oakes, Fincham, and Co
Cooke and Co

Backhouse and Co.

Hodge and Norman

Williams and Co. ..

Robins, Foster, and Co
Bower, Hutton, and Co

Walford, Greenwood, and Co.

Sanders and Co -.

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.
Barnes and Medley
John and Jas. Knight
Hilton and Co

Mellersh and Keen
Messrs. Hay don
Hardy and Co

Smith, Hilcler, and Co.
Matthews and Co
S. Adams and Co

Smith, Brothers, and Co.

Rust and Veasey
Cox, Cobbold, and Co....
Smith and Whittingstal
Shai'ples and Co

Morgan, Hoskins, and Co.

Bacon and Co. ......

Alexanders and Co.

Average
Amount.

6495

13400
40040

28607

11635
10147
57688

71463

8926

30443

86242
47552

18101
6111

12195
5242

5181
11617
21234

28378
12640
21862

18496

41720
4970

20301
35551

18601

19297

70327


