Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
City Bank, Exeter Craven Bank Christchurch Bank Cardiff Bank Chepstow Old Bank, Chepstow Bank, Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and Herefordshire Bank	Exeter	Towgood and Co	£. 16588 75670 1627 5522 6495
Derby Bank Derby Bank Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and High Peak Bank Devizes and Wiltshire Bank Diss Bank Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, and Stockton-on-Tees Bank	Derby Derby Derby Devizes Diss Doncaster Darlington	W. and S. Evans Smith and Co. Crompton, Newton, and Co. Hughes, Locke, and Co. Oakes, Fincham, and Co. Cooke and Co. Backhouse and Co.	13400 40040 28607 11635 10147 57688 71463
Devonport Bank Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset- shire Bank	Devonport Dorchester	Hodge and Norman	8926 30443
East Cornwall Bank	Liskeard	Robins, Foster, and Co Bower, Hutton, and Co Walford, Greenwood, and Co Sanders and Co	86242 47552 44495 24828
Fakenham Bank	Fakenham	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co Barnes and Medley	18101 6111 12195 5242
Godalming Bank	Godalming Guildford Grantham	Mellersh and Keen	5181 11617 21234
Hastings Old Bank	Hereford	Smith, Hilder, and Co	23378 12640 21862 18496
Bank Huntingdon Town and County Bank Harwich Bank Hemel Hempstead Bank Hertfordshire, Hitchen Bank Hereford, Ross and Arcenfield Bank, and Ross and Archenfield Bank	Huntingdon Harwich Hemel Hempstead Hitchen Hereford	Rust and Veasey Cox, Cobbold, and Co Smith and Whittingstal Sharples and Co Morgan, Hoskins, and Co	41720 4970 20301 35551 18601
Ipswich Bank Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Manningtree and Mistley Bank, and Woodbridge Bank	Ipswich	Bacon and Co	19297 70327